2023 Savage 6th Grade Girls Basketball

DATE TIME LOCATION
Mon. October 16 | 6-7:30 PM | Tryouts @ Savage
Tues. October 17 6-7:30 PM | Tryouts @ Savage after 7% Games
Wed. October 18 1:15-2:45 Practice @Savage
Thurs. Octqber 19 3-5:50 PM | Games @ Savage v Somerset/Salida | 4:00 Start
Mon. October 23 3:36-5:30 Games @Ustach v Ustach/Ripon Chris | 3:45 Start
Tues. October 24 3-5:00 PM | Practice @ Savage
Wed. October 25 1:16-2:45 Practice @ Savage
Thurs. October 26 3:15-5:30 Games @ Somerset v Somerset/Ust 3:45 Start
Tues. October 31 3-4:.30 PM | Practice Outside @ Savage % Home
Wed. November 1 1:156-2:45 Practice @ Savage
Thurs. November 2 3:15-5:45 Games @ Ripon Christian v RC/Ust 3:45 Start
Mon. November 6 3:15-5:45 Games @ Salida v Ustach/Salida 3:45 Start




